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Position Other Positions Held
Road Crew Supervisor
Road Services Supervisor
Road Crew Supervisor
Road Crew Leadworker
Road Crew Supervisor
Road Superintendent
Senior Road Worker
Senior Road Worker
Senior Road Worker
Road Crew Leadworker
Road Crew Supervisor
Senior Road Worker
Senior Road Worker
Construction Support Services Tech
Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Senior Road Worker
Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Crew Leadworker
Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

Road Worker

County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund
Public Works - Road Fund

Total Wages

$82,977
$75,803
$73,660
$70,489
$66,111
$65,601
$62,145
$59,709
$57,958
$57,571
$57,318
$54,483
$54,179
$51,748
$51,433
$47,894
$45,424
$42,065
$41,578
$33,491
$32,605
$30,613
$26,951
$16,911
$15,104
$14,853

$9,917

$9,887

$9,867

$5,610

$4,953



32. Road Worker Tuolumne County Public Works - Road Fund $3,891
33. Road Worker Tuolumne County Public Works - Road Fund $171



