	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Road Crew Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$82,977
2.	Road Services Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$75,803
3.	Road Crew Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$73,660
4.	Road Crew Leadworker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$70,489
5.	Road Crew Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$66,111
6.	Road Superintendent		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$65,601
7.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$62,145
8.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$59,709
9.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$57,958
10.	Road Crew Leadworker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$57,571
11.	Road Crew Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$57,318
12.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$54,483
13.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$54,179
14.	Construction Support Services Tech		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$51,748
15.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$51,433
16.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$47,894
17.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$45,424
18.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$42,065
19.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$41,578
20.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$33,491
21.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$32,605
22.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$30,613
23.	Senior Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$26,951
24.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$16,911
25.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$15,104
26.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$14,853
27.	Road Crew Leadworker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$9,917
28.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$9,887
29.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$9,867
30.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$5,610
31.	Road Worker		Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$4,953

32.	Road Worker	Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$3,891
33.	Road Worker	Tuolumne County	Public Works - Road Fund	\$171